
Attention Seniors! 

Cap & Gown Payment 

$25 Senior Fee can be paid at www.Jostens.com. 

Pay in person Friday October 30 during Lunches at Bagel Bench! 

Additional $10 for payments after January 1, 2016! That means $35 after January 1! 

Please enquire at your learning community office. 

2016 Yearbook and Senior Portraits 

Senior Portrait Schedule 

Senior portraits will be photographed during Community meeting on the following days:

Room Date Room Date Room Date

1606 Monday, November 2 2412 Thursday, November 12 4101 Monday, November 23

1607/2617 Tuesday, November 3 3102 Friday, November 13 4119 Tuesday, November 24

1609 Wednesday, November 4 3105 Monday, November 16 4121 Monday, November 30

2203 Thursday, November 5 3123 Tuesday, November 17 4401 Tuesday, December 1

2204 Friday, November 6 3124 Wednesday, November 18 4406 Wednesday, December 2

2206 Monday, November 9 3414 Thursday, November 19 Make-up Thursday, December 3

2208 Tuesday, November 10 Make-up Friday, November 20 Make-up Friday, December 4  

Visit www.Jostens.com to purchase your yearbook for $68 before January 1, 2016. Payment plans available. 

Search this QR code to purchase your yearbook.  

Yearbook cost will go up to $80 after January 1! 

Class of 2016 Ring and Tags 

Pay in person Friday, October 30 during Lunches at the Bagel Bench. 

Visit www.Jostens.com to design and purchase your class ring and tag. 

 Search this QR code to design and purchase your Class of 2016 ring.  


